
Wednesday, Nov. 4

1ZB AUCKLANDSte J 1070:¢, 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.45
11.30

Health talk by "Unole Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
Uncle Jimmy :
Melody Jackpots
Big Sister
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)

12.15 and 1.145 p.m. News from London
1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30
4.30

5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.459. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. 0
12. 0

Happiness Club Community Sing
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)
Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
The dunior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
The Hit Parade
A talk on the Second Liberty Loan
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the SeaTwo Tunes at a Time
Headline News followed by"Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
Klondike
Music of the Masters
What Does Your Name Mean?
Rhythm Review (Swing session)News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 ke 265 m:

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Negro Choirs11. 0 Ai little variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. ews from London2. Q The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)3.30 Little by Little House
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
Beyond the Rainbow
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
Pinocchio
A talk on the Second Liberty LoanOn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Tellier of Tales
Headline News, followed by"Chuckles with Jerry"
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Easy Aces
Musical programme
Music of the Masters
The Listeners’ Request programme
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
[430k c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London

12.16a2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
3.15

Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)Uncle Jimmy :Classical interlude
Famous Negro Choirs
Shopping ReporterLunch Time Fare
nd1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical memories
Home Service session (Joan)With Fred at the Piano
Musical comedy
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)The Children’s session, commencingwith Girl Guides’ session
"Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the HighwayNews from London
The Novachord programme
A talk on the Second Liberty LoanOn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Headline News, followed bygy ee with Jerry"y es
Those Happy GiimansMusic of the mastersOff the record
"The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Melodious memories
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN1280. k¢, 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from = London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 and 1.145 p.m. News from London1. 0 Of Interest to Women2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Julian Entertains4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London6.30 Music That Satisfies7. 0 A Talk on the Second Liberty Loan7.15 On His ae} Service7.30 Lords of the Air7.45 Something Exclusive8.0 Headline News, followed by"Chuckles with Jerry"8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas9. 0 Music of the Masters10. 0 Just Supposing10.30 Dance Music from the New Wind-sor Lounge 441. 0 News from London11.16 Supper Interlude for the Night Shift12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 kc. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
45 p.m. Early evening music4 News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
A talk on the Second Liberty LoanCoast Patrol
Uncle ---Headline ews, followed by"Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
Do You Believe In Ghosts?
Music of the Masters
The Feilding session
Close down
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Thursday, Nov. 5
41 Z B AUCKLAND1070 & ¢;. 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Count of’ Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)5. 0 Moliy and her Little Friends5.30 Name Three for "Wise Ow!"6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The March of Democracy7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again7.45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News, followed by StrangeExperience8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac10.0 Men and Motoring session (RodTalbot)11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1430-k.c)° 265 m:

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jim
10.15 Maoriland Melodies10.45 Famous Negro Choirs11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session ;

Name Three for "Wise Owl"Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London aaMovie Jackpots
Democracy Marches!
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Sacrifice: David Marlow
Headline News
The Hit Parade
Doctor Mac
Overseas recordingsNews from London
Close down .
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CHRISTCHURCH
$430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London0 Fashion’s Fancies
-30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
QO Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.45 Famous Negro Choirs11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch Time Fare
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories (final broadcast)2.80 Home Service session (Joan)3.0 Hit Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)5. 0 Children’s session, commencingwith Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The March of Democracy7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
8. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Jack Payne and his Orchestra
11. O@ News from London
11.15 Topical tunes
12. 0 Close down

86 kc. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade10.46 Home Sweet Home11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Housewives’ Jackpots4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. OQ The Children’s session
PinocchioAir Adventures of Jimmie AllenNews from LondonMrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs. HentwhistleDemocracy Marches!
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory LaneHeadline News, followed by StrangeExperience
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac

10. 0 Band Waggon11. 0 News from London11.15 Supper interlude for the Night Shift12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.of $400 kc. 214m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from Londén8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
Variety
The March of DemocracyGreen Meadows
The Laugh of the Week
Headline News, followed by StrangeExperience
Donald Novis SingsDoctor Mac
The Motoring session
Close down
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Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of addressmay be made by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The Listener,’ Box5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
These. programmes are correct as we go topress. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air,
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